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Pro-Life pro-life@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Arlene Gannon 770-241-7532 
 John Gannon 770-990-9455  

St Faustina's Rosary Ministry rosary@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Pat Camden 404-771-3796  

Ushers ushers@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Joseph Mitchell 770-986-4172 

Wedding Ministry wedding@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Mary Telander 770-393-0079  

Welcome Committee welcome@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 OPEN  

Widow & Widower Group  widowed@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Florence Kramer ext. 10 

Women's Guild womensguild@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Mary Trantow 404-277-1207  

Young Peoples Mass bernie@allsaintsdunwoody.org 

 

 

Boy Scouts boy.scouts@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Willy Trent 770-653-9777  

Cub Scouts cubscouts@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Matt Gomes 678-357-3562 

Habitat for Humanity habitat@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Mike Will 770-446-7674 

Knights of Columbus koc@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Woody Jones 404-697-2548 

Men's Homeless Shelter shelter@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Janice Smith  

St. Vincent de Paul Volunteer Info 
  svdp@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Rod Austin, President 770-597-0981  

St Vincent de Paul Help Line 770-512-7476
  

 

Website Directory 

HOME & HOME PAGE 
I’m New Here Sacraments Mass & Confessions  
Bulletin Donations  Join Parish 
Calendar News Featured Items 

WORSHIP 
Mass Times Lent & Easter Advent & Christmas 
Altar Care Altar Servers  Altar Flowers  
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion 
Greeters Homebound Ministry 
Lectors Liturgy Support Music 
Ushers Young People’s Mass  

ABOUT US 
Calendars Clergy Communications 
Contact  Directions Directory  
Forms Funeral Arrangements 
Mass Times Monsignor’s Desk  
News Room Reservations  
Recent Deaths Around the Archdiocese 

MINISTRIES 
Coffee & Donuts Christ Renews His Parish 
Divine Mercy Elijah Cup  
Adoration Legion of Mary  
Grief Share Men’s Club 
Nursery Parish Council 
Playroom Patriotic Rosary  
Wedding Ministry St. Faustina’s Rosary 
Women’s Guild Widow & Widower Group 
Outreach —> Addiction, Faith in Action, Ghana, Health, 

Knitters, Men’s Night Shelter, Mission Trip, 
Respect Life  

PROGRAMS & EVENTS 
Activities Center Basketball  
Divorce Care Fitness Center 
Grief Share Knights of Columbus 
Stretch & Tone Tai Chi  Yoga 
Scouts Samurai & Ninja Classes 
St. Vincent de Paul 
Events —> Concert Series, Desserts with Santa, Fish 

Fry, Habitat for Humanity, Senior Bingo 
XLT, Atlanta 

EDUCATION 
Preschool Parish School of Religion 
Champs Vacation Bible School 
Life Teen EDGE  
Confirmation Area Catholic Schools 
Adult Education RCIA 

Other Programs  

as of June 2019 



Parish Office Hours — 9am-3pm 
Phone Number — 770-393-3255 

 
Pastor—Msgr. Hugh M. Marren 
 msgrmarren@allsaintsdunwoody.org ext. 22 

Parochial Vicar—Rev. Dan Rogaczewski
 fatherdan@allsaintsdunwoody.org ext. 12 

Deacon Bill Garrett deaconbill@allsaintsdunwoody.org
  404-680-9054 

Deacon Ed Krise DeaconEd@allsaintsdunwoody.org
  404-641-3641 

Deacon Rick Medina deaconrick@allsaintsdunwoody.org
  678-687-8308 

Deacon Hedy Sevilla deaconhedy@allsaintsdunwoody.org
  770-757-4588 

Clergy In Residence—Msgr. James Fennessey  

 

Business Manager konopka@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Ed Konopka ext. 39 

Admin. Assistant l.leach@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Laura Leach ext. 11 

Activities Director / Basketball / Fitness Center 
  activities@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Danielle Miller ext. 24 

Bookkeeper peg@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Peg Diaz ext. 38 

Communications Director web@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Beth McTighe ext. 36 

Database Assistant marym@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Mary Meehan ext. 17 

PSR Assistant debbie@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Debbie Straker ext. 21 

Reception ext. 10
 Linnea Naylor lnaylor@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Nancy Scholl nancyj@allsaintsdunwoody.org 

Parish School of Religion (PSR) dozie@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Dozie Bowen ext. 19 

Youth, XLT & Young Adult Ministries ext. 16
 Jessica Duron Jessica@allsaintsdunwoody.org 

EDGE, Life Teen & Confirmation  ext. 20
 Jesse Butrum jesseb@allsaintsdunwoody.org 

Preschool at All Saints ext. 23
 Hope Long pasdirector@allsaintsdunwoody.org 

The Playroom (Childcare) ext. 29
 Carla Trippi playroom@allsaintsdunwoody.org 

RCIA/RCIC  678-427-8449
 Richard Ducote rcia@allsaintsdunwoody.org 

 

Addiction Ministry 
 Lois Purrington 404-805-7390 

Altar Care altarcare@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Nancy Cullen 770-630-7653 

Altar Servers altarservers@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Jim McKay 770-722-9880 
 John Nelson 404-486-8212  

Christ Renews His Parish 
  CRHP-women@allsaintsdunwoody.org
  CRHP-men@allsaintsdunwoody.org 

Coffee & Donuts coffee.doughnuts@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Matt & Beth Allen 404-664-8656 

Divine Mercy divinemercy@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Kitty Moots 770-734-9670
 Diane Watson 770-309-4924 

Divorce Care divsep@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Patty McKay 
 Kelly Gribbon 

Elijah Cup elijahcup@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Christine Case  

Eucharistic Adoration adoration@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Dana Litwack  404-406-0850 
 Beth Reaves 770-350-0720 

Eucharistic Ministers em@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Jeff Durthaler  

Faith in Action fia@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Denise Traicoff 770-986-9358 

Flower Ministry flowers@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Anne Marie Pepitone 770-394-1680 

Greeters greeters@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 OPEN 

Grief Share griefshare@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 OPEN 

Hospitality hospitality@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 OPEN 

Knitting Ministry knitting@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Arla Moskowitz 404 881-0544  

Lectors lectors@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Ralph O'Connor 404-242-1234 

Legion of Mary lom@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Kathy Richardson  404-556-2547
 Jean Einfeldt 909-649-1984  

Men's Club mensclub@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Dennis Caniglia 404-313-2706 

Ministry to the Homebound marym@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Mary Meehan ext. 17 

Mission Trip missiontrip@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Kitty Moots 770-734-9670
 Carol Lavelle 770-399-5465  

Music-Director  bernie@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Bernie Sotola ext. 15 

Music-Kids Praise Choir bernie@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Audene Sotola  

Life Teen Ensemble LifeTeenMusic@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Scott Earley 678-770-7829 

Nursery nursery@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Carla Trippi 770-551-8757 

Parish Council pc@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Joli Murtha 404-388-2100 

Patriotic Rosary patrioticrosary@allsaintsdunwoody.org
 Carol Lavelle 770-399-5465 
 Pat Sarnie 770-394-8153 

ministries continue on other side... 

Ministries 

Education Clergy 

Administration 


